
Route # 27 INBOUND TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/2/2023

6:15am SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

6:28am DEPART LAKEVILLE LOT-RIGHT ONTO FARNUM RD, LEFT ONTO SHARON RD-RT 41, AT 4-WAY RIGHT ONTO  
INTERLAKEN RD-RT 112, AT 4-WAY LEFT ONTO INDIAN MOUNTAIN RD

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

6:35am R 159 Indian Mountain Rd

T/A BY BACKING INTO IMS DRIVEWAY, LEFT BACK OVER INDIAN MOUNTAIN RD

6:40am R OldCNE Rd & Indian Mountain Rd

RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44, LEFT ONTO BELGO RD

6:50am R 215 Belgo Rd

LEFT ONTO RUDD POND RD

6:53am L 160 Rudd Pond Rd

LEFT ONTO GAY RD

6:54am L 47 Stateline Rd

6:54am R 36 Stateline Rd

RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44

6:56am R Meadow Rd & Millerton Rd-RT 44

T/A JUST PAST THE FORD DEALER, LEFT INTO PARKING LOT

6:58am L 339 Millerton Rd-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO INTERLAKEN RD-RT 112, LEFT ONTO CHATFIELD RD

7:00am R 31 Chatfield Dr 

LOOP AROUND, RIGHT BACK ONTO INTERLAKEN RD-RT 112, RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44

7:03am L Apple Way & Millerton Rd-RT 44

7:03am L 125 Millerton Rd-RT 44

7:04am R 110 Millerton Rd-RT 44

7:04am L 63 Millerton Rd-RT 44

7:05am R 32 Millerton Rd-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO SHARON RD-RT 41

7:06am L 56 Sharon Rd-RT 41

LEFT ONTO WELLS HILL RD

7:07am R 149 Wells Hill Rd

RIGHT ONTO WOODLAND RD, RIGHT ONTO LEDGEWOOD RD

7:08am 10 Ledgewood Rd

RIGHT ONTO WELLS HILL RD, RIGHT ONTO RACETRACK RD, RIGHT ONTO HORSESHOE LN

7:11am R 21 Horseshoe Ln



TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

LEFT BACK OVER RACETRACK RD, AT 4-WAY STRAIGHT ONTO OLD ASYLUM RD, LEFT ONTO FARNUM RD

7:18am L Briscoe Rd & Farnum Rd

7:19am L Cleveland St & Farnum Rd

7:20am R 20 Farnum Rd

AT 4-WAY LEFT ONTO RT 112, BEAR LEFT AT THE TRIANGLE, AT STOP SIGN LEFT ONTO RT 7, AT LIGHT LEFT ONTO 
WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO 3RD DRIVEWAY

7:35am DROP OFF AT HVRHS

Route # 27 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE



2023-2024 8/2/2023

1:45pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

2:00pm DEPART LAKEVILLE LOT TO HVRHS-LEFT ONTO FARNUM RD, RIGHT ONTO SALMON KILL RD, LEFT ONTO LIME 
ROCK RD-RT 112, BEAR LEFT AT STOP SIGN LEFT ONTO LIMEROCK RD-RT 7, AT THE LIGHT LEFT ONTO 
WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO THE 3RD DRIVEWAY-PARK BEHIND BUS 28

2:30pm DEPART HVRHS-RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, AT THE LIGHT RIGHT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 7, BEAR 
RIGHT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 112, RIGHT ONTO WELLS HILL RD

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADES

2:42pm R 159 Indian Mountain Rd Joseph Yuranich 9

T/A BY BACKING INTO IMS DRIVEWAY, LEFT BACK OVER INDIAN MOUNTAIN RD

2:45pm R OldCNE Rd & Indian Mountain Rd Christian 9 & John 9 DeDonato

RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44, LEFT ONTO BELGO RD

2:55pm R 215 Belgo Rd Michael Philipp 9

LEFT ONTO RUDD POND RD

2:57pm L 160 Rudd Pond Rd Levi Elliott 9

LEFT ONTO GAY RD

2:59pm L 47 Stateline Rd Kellie Eisermann 9

2:59pm R 36 Stateline Rd Jerome Maury 12

RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44

3:01pm R Meadow Rd & Millerton Rd-RT 44 Jayme Walsh 11

T/A JUST PAST THE FORD DEALER, LEFT INTO PARKING LOT

3:02pm L 339 Millerton Rd-RT 44 Christopher Race 9

RIGHT ONTO INTERLAKEN RD-RT 112, LEFT ONTO CHATFIELD RD

3:03pm R 31 Chatfield Dr Gabriela Titone 11

LOOP AROUND, RIGHT BACK ONTO INTERLAKEN RD-RT 112, RIGHT ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44

3:06pm L Apple Way & Millerton Rd-RT 44 Jassim Mohydin 11

3:06pm L 125 Millerton Rd-RT 44 Yaritza Vega 12

3:07pm R 110 Millerton Rd-RT 44 Flynn Ryan 12

3:07pm L 63 Millerton Rd-RT 44 Islay Sheil 9

3:07pm R 32 Millerton Rd-RT 44 Wendy Santiago-Leyva 11

Eric Lopez 10

AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO LINCOLN CITY RD, RIGHT INTO LOWER BUILDING-behind bus 28

3:10pm Salisbury Central School-lower building

STUDENTS STAY ON BUS 27 TO GO HOMW WITH ELEM. Leland Macaire 12 UNO

Amber Ramcharran 12

 Tess Marks 11 UNO



Route # 28 INBOUND TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/2/2023

6:30am SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

6:45am DEPART LAKEVILLE LOT-RIGHT ONTO FARNUM RD,RIGHT ONTO SHARON RD-RT 41, RIGHT AT BLINKING LIGHT 
ONTO MAIN ST-RT 44

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

6:55am L 60 East Main St-RT 44(Dunham Rd)

RIGHT INTO SALISBURY BOYS SCHOOL

7:00am R 251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School main entrance

T/A LEFT BACK OVER CANAAN RD-RT 44, RIGHT ONTO TACONIC RD

7:05am L 36 Taconic Rd

7:10am R Bloomer Ln & Taconic Rd

LEFT ONTO BEAVER DAM RD, LEFT ONTO UNDERMOUNTAIN RD-RT 41

7:15am R Westmount Rd & Undermountain Rd-RT 41

7:17am L 197 Undermountain Rd-RT 41

7:18am L 143 Undermountain Rd-RT 41

7:19am L Cobble Rd & Undermountain Rd-RT 41

7:20am R Undermountain Rd-RT 41 & Echo St

RIGHT ONTO EAST MAIN ST-RT 44

7:21am R Main St-RT 44 & Crosswalk in Salisbury(Pharmacy)

7:22am R Factory-Washinee Rd & RT 44

7:23am R Main St-RT 44 & Lincoln City Rd

7:24am R Porter St & Main St-RT 44

LEFT ONTO SHARON RD-RT 41

7:25am L Hotchkiss-crosswalk

AT 4-WAY LEFT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 112

7:26am R 29 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

7:27am R Red Mountain Rd & Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

7:33am R 419 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

7:34am R 437 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

7:34am L 444 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

LEFT ONTO SHARON RD-RT 41, AT 4-WAY LEFT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 112, BEAR LEFT AT THE TRIANGLE, AT STOP SIGN 
LEFT ONTO RT 7, AT LIGHT LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO 3RD DRIVEWAY

7:35am DROP OFF AT HVRHS

Route # 28 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE



2023-2024 8/2/2023

1:45pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

2:00pm DEPART LAKEVILLE LOT TO HVRHS-LEFT ONTO FARNUM RD, RIGHT ONTO SALMON KILL RD, LEFT ONTO LIME 
ROCK RD-RT 112, BEAR LEFT AT STOP SIGN LEFT ONTO LIMEROCK RD-RT 7, AT THE LIGHT LEFT ONTO 
WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO THE 3RD DRIVEWAY-PARK BEHIND BUS 6

2:30pm DEPART HVRHS-RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, AT THE LIGHT RIGHT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 7, BEAR 
RIGHT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 112

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADES

2:32pm L 444 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

2:33pm L 437 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

2:34pm L 419 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

2:34pm R 408 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112(TIME OUT FOUNDATION)

2:36pm L Red Mountain Rd & Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

2:37pm L 29 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112

AT STOP SIGN LEFT STAYING ON RT 41

2:38pm L Hotchkiss-crosswalk

2:39pm R 56 Sharon Rd-RT 41

2:40pm R Farnum Rd & Sharon Rd-RT 41

AT BLINKING LIGHT RIGHT ONTO RT 44

2:41pm L Porter St & Main St-RT 44

2:42pm R Main St-RT 44 & Lincoln City Rd

2:43pm L Factory-Washinee Rd & RT 44

2:43pm R Main St-RT 44 & Crosswalk

LEFT ONTO UNDERMOUNTAIN RD-RT 41

2:44pm L Undermountain Rd-RT 41 & Echo St

2:45pm R Cobble Rd & Undermountain Rd-RT 41

2:47pm R 143 Undermountain Rd-RT 41

2:48pm L 197 Undermountain Rd-RT 41

2:49pm R Westmount Rd & Undermountain Rd-RT 41

T/A BY BACKING ONTO WESTMOUNT RD, LEFT BACK OVER UNDERMOUNTAIN RD-RT 41, RIGHT ONTO MAIN ST-RT 44

AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO LINCOLN CITY RD, RIGHT INTO LOWER BUILDING-1st in line

3:05pm Salisbury Central School-lower building





Route # 29 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/2/2023

1:45pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

2:00pm DEPART LAKEVILLE LOT TO HVRHS-LEFT ONTO FARNUM RD, RIGHT ONTO SALMON KILL RD, LEFT ONTO LIME 
ROCK RD-RT 112, BEAR LEFT AT STOP SIGN LEFT ONTO LIMEROCK RD-RT 7, AT THE LIGHT LEFT ONTO 
WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO THE 3RD DRIVEWAY-PARK BEHIND BUS 24

2:30pm DEPART HVRHS-LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, RIGHT ONTO WATER ST, LEFT ONTO POINT OF ROCKS RD-RT 
126**RR CROSSING**, LEFT ONTO RT 44

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADES

2:42pm L/R 251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School-CROSSWALK

RIGHT ONTO TACONIC RD

2:45pm L 36 Taconic Rd

2:48pm R Bloomer Ln & Taconic Rd

T/A BY BACKING INTO BLOOMERS LN, LEFT BACK OVER TACONIC RD, RIGHT ONTO RT 44

2:53pm R 60 East Main St-RT 44(Dunham Rd)

RIGHT ONTO MAIN ST-RT 44, AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO LINCOLN CITY RD, RIGHT INTO UPPER BUILDING

2:57pm Salisbury Central School-upper building

PU DM to bring home

LEFT ONTO LINCOLN CITY RD, RIGHT ONTO MAIN ST-RT 44, FOLLOW TOWARDS MILLERTON, NY, LEFT INTO 2ND 
DRIVEWAY PAST CAR WASH ENTRANCE-1/2 CIRCLE

3:05pm R 440 Millerton Rd-RT 44(Carwash)

RIGHT BACK ONTO MILLERTON RD-RT 44, FOLLOW BACK TO LAKEVILLE-AT LIGHT LEFT ONTO LINCOLN CITY RD, RIGHT 
INTO UPPER BUILDING-LAST IN LINE-DROP OFF AIDE THEN LOAD

3:15pm Salisbury Central School-upper building


